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WATRS Plus Project Contacts

Contacts For Questions.   If there are questions or requests, one of the following may be contacted and a response will be coordinated with the appropriate FAA subject matter expert, if necessary:

	Roy Grimes


	FAA Support. Flight Standards Specialist, CSSI, Inc.
	+1 202-863-3692
	RGrimes@cssiinc.com

	Karen Chiodini
	FAA Support. ATC Specialist, CSSI, Inc.
	+1 202-863-3702
	KChiodini@cssiinc.com


	Scott Luka
	Air Traffic Oceanic and Offshore Operations
	+1 202-493-5495
	Scott.Luka@faa.gov;



	Roger Greenawalt
	FAA Support.  CSSI, Inc.
	+1 202-863-7418
	Rgreenawalt@cssiinc.com


FAA Project Leads.  The FAA project leads are:
	David Maynard

(Project Lead)
	Manager, Oceanic and Offshore Operations 

(AJE-32)
	+1 202-267-3448
	David.Maynard@faa.gov

	Madison Walton

	Flight Standards Service, Flight Technologies & Procedures Division 
(AFS-400)
	+1 202-385-4596
	Madison.Walton@faa.gov

	Dale Livingston


	ATO Separation Standards Analysis Group (AJP-7141)
	+1 609-485-4163
	Dale.Livingston@faa.gov


